
Minister Burke Commitments December 2024 
 

Monday 2 December 
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Tuesday 3 December 
08.30 -09.30    Pre-government Meeting 
     
Wednesday 4 December 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Thursday 5 December 
09.30 – 10.00   Horizon Impact Conference 
     
Friday 6 December 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday 9 December 
10.00 – 11.00 Launch of New Project between Energy Cloud Ireland and 

Offaly County Council  
 
Tuesday 10 December  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday 11 December 
10.00 – 11.30   Government Meeting 
12.30 – 13.00   Briefing on Mercosur & Commissioner Sefcovic Meeting 
14.30 – 15.00   Meeting with Secretary General   
15.30 – 16.00   Briefing for U.S. Chamber Meeting  
16.00 – 17.00   Meeting with U.S. Chamber of Commerce 
17.20 – 17.50   Meeting with Taoiseach 
    
Thursday 12 December 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday 13 December 
09.10 – 10.30   Meeting with EU Trade Commissioner Maroš Šefčovič 
    
Monday 16 December 
All Day    Constituency Day 
     
Tuesday 17 December  
All Day    IDA Annual Results 
 
Wednesday 18 December 
10.30 – 13.30   Resumption of Dail & Election of Ceann Comhairle 
    
Thursday 19 December 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday 20 December 
All Day    Constituency Day 



 
Monday 23 December  
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Tuesday 24 December 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday 25 December  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Thursday 26 December  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday 27 December  
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Monday 30 December  
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Tuesday 31 December  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


